‘% Performing Arts

At Hunter College of the City University of
New York 695 Park Ave, NY, NY 10065

——

Department of Music — Mark Spicer, Chair

Fri., Sept. 20 @ 2:30 PM — Appel Hall
Hunter Jazz & Chamber Music Presents - Gaia Wilmer and
Jaques Morelenbaum, Brazilian Music Workshop- FREE

Wed., Sept. 25 @ 2:30 PM- West Crossover 3" Fl
Crossover Jazz — Hunter Jazz Ensemble & Vocal Jazz
Workshop- Ike Sturm and Priscilla Owens, directors — FREE

Tues., Oct. 1 @ 1:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Guest Artist Masterclass & Recital — Marcelo Kayath,
guitar - FREE

Wed., Oct. 9 @ 2:30 PM — West Crossover 3" Fl
Crossover Jazz — Jazz & Popular Music Combos- Ike Sturm,
Dave Demotta and Priscilla Owens, directors — FREE

Mon., Oct. 21 @ 8:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Hunter Students in Concert — Student instrumental & vocal
performances — FREE

Tues., Oct. 22 @ 2:30 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Guest Artist Masterclass — Gabriel Marin, Eastern Guitar
and String Instruments- FREE

Tues., Oct. 22 @ 7:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Guest Artist Concert — Gabriel Akhmad Marin Trio — FREE

Tues., Oct. 29 @ 2:30 PM- West Crossover 3" FI

Crossover Jazz — The Hunter Jazz Ensemble and Vocal Jazz-
Ike Sturm and Priscilla Owens, directors — FREE

Thurs., Nov. 7 @ 5:30 PM - Lang Recital Hall
Hunter Students in Concert — Student instrumental & vocal
performances — FREE

Fri., Nov. 8 @ 5:00 PM — West Lobby
Jazz & Popular Music Combos— lke Sturm, Dave Demotta
and Priscilla Owens, directors — FREE

Mon., Nov. 11 @ 5:30 PM — Lang Recital Hall
B. Mus Recital — Andre Gulick, vocal — FREE

Mon., Nov. 11 @ 8:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Master’s Recital — Pauline Jean, vocal — FREE

Wed., Nov. 13 @ 2:00 PM - Lang Recital Hall
Guitar Marathon — Joao Luiz Rezende Lopes, director —
FREE

Wed., Nov. 13 @ 7:30 PM — Assembly Hall
Hunter Symphony — David Fulmer, conductor - FREE

Mon., Nov. 18 @ 7:30 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Chamber Singers— Michael Sheetz, conductor — FREE

Tues., Nov. 19 @ 10:30 AM — Lang Recital Hall
Piano Teachers Congress of NY Masterclass — Teaching
Beethoven vs. Schubert w/ Melvin Chen — FREE

Tues., Nov. 19 @ 7:30 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Faculty Recital w/ friends— David Fulmer, violin — FREE

FALL 2024 MUSIC EVENTS

Wed., Nov. 20 @ 2:30 PM - Lang Recital Hall
Hunter Students in Concert — Student instrumental & vocal
performances — FREE

Thurs., Nov. 21 @ 5:30 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Master’s Recital — Sophia Sparnroft, Jazz Bass — FREE

Thurs., Nov. 21 @ 8:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
B. Mus Recital — Derrion Malik, guitar — FREE

Mon., Nov. 25 @ 3:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Guest Artist Recital- Nora Spielman & Ming-Jui Liu- FREE

Tues., Dec. 3 @ 5:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Art Song/Collaborative Piano Concert- Geoftrey Burleson
& Susan Gonzalez, director — FREE

Wed., Dec. 4 @ 3:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Chamber Music — Joao Luiz Rezende Lopes, director —
FREE

Wed., Dec. 4 @ 7:30 PM — Assembly Hall
Hunter Symphony & Choir — David Fulmer & Michael
Sheetz, conductors - FREE

Fri., Dec. 6 @ 8:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Jazz Ensemble — Ike Sturm, director - FREE

Tues., Dec. 10 @ 8:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Vocal Jazz Workshop — Priscilla Owens, director - FREE

Wed., Dec. 11 @ 8:00 PM — Lang Recital Hall
Jazz & Popular Music Combos — Ike Sturm, Dave Demotta
and Priscilla Owens, directors — FREE

Reservations should ideally be made at least 24 hours in advance of
events, which will expedite entry. Please visit our website at
music.hunter.cuny.edu/calendar to reserve a seat. All audience
members will need to provide an address, and if you are a non-
Hunter CUNY audience member then you will need to provide your
EMP ID number. Entry is still allowed for audience members who do
not reserve in advance; however, please allow extra time if this is
the case and you are not on the audience list.

All guests will be asked for an ID with your address at the door
and/or your CUNY ID if you are not from Hunter College.

Schedule as of September 11, 2024; it is subject to change.
For updated information, please check http://www.hunter.cuny.edu/music/



